OSE2

OPIrANIZMOZ ZYTKOINQNIOQN

EMAPXIAZ AMMOXQZTOY

APIOMOZ APOMOAOrIOY 709 (Ano 03-11-2024 MEXPI 30-03-2025)
BUS ROUTE NUMBER 709 (FROM 03-11-2024 UNTIL 30-03-2025)

2TPOBIAIA (NMPAZINH TPAMMH) - BPYZOYAAEZ -
®PENAPOZ - 2QTHPA - Al'lA NANA
STROVILIA (GREEN LINE) - VRYSOULLES -
FRENAROS - SOTIRA - AGIA NAPA

KAOHMEPINA

EVERY DAY

05:35, 06:25, 07:45, 10:15, 13:50, 18:00, 21:30

ArlA NAINA - ZOTHPA - ®PENAPOZ -
BPYZOYAAEZ - ZTPOBIAIA (NMPAZINH TPAMMH)
AGIA NAPA - SOTIRA - FRENAROS -
VRYSOULLES - STROVILIA (GREEN LINE)

KAOHMEPINA

EVERY DAY

07:30, 09:00, 11:45, 15:25, 16:00, 17:40, 19:30, 23:00

AIAPKEIA AIAAPOMHZ (AMO THN A®ETHPIA MEXPI TON TEPMATIZMO) - 60 AENTA
JOURNEY DURATION (FROM START POINT TO FINISH POINT) - 60 MINUTES

* TIMEZ KANONIKQN EIZITHPION * / * ADULT TICKET PRICES *

IZXYOYN ZE OAA TA APOMOAOTIIA
AEQ®OPEIQN TOY OZEA /
VALID ON ALL BUS ROUTES OF OSEA

IZXYOYN XE OAA TA APOMOAOTIA AEQ®OPEIQN
ZE OAEZ TIZ ENAPXIEZ KAI ZTA YNEPAZTIKA APOMOAOTrIA /
VALID IN ALL DISTRICTS AND ALL INTERCITY BUS ROUTES

MONHZ AIAAPOMHZ / ONE JOURNEY (04:00-21:00)
MONHZ AIAAPOMHZ / ONE JOURNEY (21:00-04:00)
TEZZAPQN AIAAPOMQN / FOUR JOURNEYS

MONOHMEPO / ONE DAY

NENGHMEPO / FIVE DAYS

EMTAHMEPO / SEVEN DAYS

MHNIAIO / MONTHLY

ETHZIO / ANNUAL

€1,50
€2,50
€6,00
€5,00
€15,00
€20,00
€40,00
€400,00

MONOHMEPO / ONE DAY €15,00
ENTAHMEPO / SEVEN DAY €75,00
MHNIAIO / MONTHLY €225,00
ETHZIO / ANNUAL €2250,00
FA NEPIZZOTEPEZ MAHPO®OPIEZ ZXETIKA ME TA EIZITHPIA
ENIZKE®OEITE THN IZTOZEAIAA TOY OZEA /
FOR MORE INFORMATION ABOUT TICKETS
VISIT THE WEBSITE OF OSEA

FA NTAHPO®OPIEZ: THA. AQPEAN KAHZEQN 8000 5200 + THA. +357 23819090, ®A= 23811359
FOR INFORMATION: TOLL FREE NUMBER 8000 5200 + TEL. +357 23819090, FAX 23811359
WWW.OSEA.COM.CY




